2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2025. All rights reserved • Rev. 22 Dec 2022 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 2
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2025. All rights reserved • Rev. 22 Dec 2022 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 2
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
Electronic Dimmable LED
Driver (Medium)
For tape lights and general applications
Features
Medium electronic dimmable LED driver.
24W MAX.
120V AC, 60Hz
Triac dimmable
ETL listed
Specifications
Wattage 24W
Voltage 24V (1A)
Dimmable Triac
Dimensions
Product Number
Item Description Watts Voltage Dimming
DRVE24V24DW Electronic Dimmable
LED Driver 24W 24V (1A) Triac
2042 E. Vernon Ave. Vernon CA 90058     Tel 323.231.2600     Fax 323.231.3200     elcolighting.com
Manufacturer Product Part Number
Dimmed Light
Output Range
Cooper 120 AC, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent/Halogen, Single Pole, 3-Way, Residential Application S106P 10% - 100%
Leviton Decora® Slide, 120V, 600W Incandescent, Single Pole 6621 10% - 100%
Decora® Slide, 120V, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent/Halogen or 150W LED/CFL, Single Pole 6672 10% - 100%
Decora® Slide, 120V, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent or 300W LED/CFL, Single Pole,
3-Way, Indoor Application
DSL06-1LZ 10% - 100%
Decora® Slide, 120V, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent, Single Pole, 3-Way IPL006-IOZ 10% - 100%
Lutron Caséta, 120V, 600W Incandescent/Halogen or 150W LED/CFL, Single Pole, 3-Way PD-6WCL 10% - 100%
Diva®, 120V, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent/Halogen or 150W LED/CFL, Single Pole, 3-Way DVCL-153P 10% - 100%
Skylark, 120V, 60Hz, Fluorescent Applications, Single Pole, 3-Way SFTU-5A3P 10% - 100%
120/277V AC, 0-10V LED/CFL Ballast, Single Pole, 3-Way, Indoor Application DMD-LED3-021 10% - 100%
Skylark, 120V, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent/Halogen or 150W LED/CFL, Single Pole,
3-Way, Indoor Application
CTCL-153P 10% - 100%
Diva®, 120V, 60Hz, 600W Incandescent/Halogen, Single Pole, 3-Way,
Commercial/Residential Application
DV-600P 10% - 100%
Dimmer Compatibility Chart
Electronic LED Drivers
For DRVE24V24DW, DRVE24V48DW,
DRVE24V60DW, & DRVE24V96DW
For Reference Only
Testing conducted by ELCO Lighting is not a substitute for and does not imply certification by an independent laboratory or any other standards certification.
Refer to manufacturer specifications for more detailed information on product certifications and standards. Consult the dimmer manufacturer prior to
installation to ensure compatibility.
Integrating our lighting with your Smart Home System is a breeze. Simply check your Smart Home system for compatible smart switches and cross refrence that with our Dimming Compatibility Chart.
Once the switches are integrated with your Smart Home system your lights will be ready to go.
*NOTE: Refer to dimmer manufacturer’s documentation for installation instructions and circuit details
Disclaimer: Minimum and maximum loads for LEDs and CFLs are given in number of lamps and may vary depending on the lamp being used. Testing conducted by ELCO Lighting is not a substitute for and does
not imply certification by an independent laboratory or any other standards certification.  Refer to manufacturer specifications for more detailed information on product certifications and standards.
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2025. All rights reserved • Rev. 22 Dec 2022 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 2 of 2